SKANE - SJIALLAND

GRONDALS SPORTCENTER, KOPENHAMN
Sondagen den 14 mars 1998

FITA 18m

HF19
1 Glenn Ling6 Skéne 274 285 559
2 Lennart Andersson Skane 277 282 559
3 Jorgen Graff-Nielsen Sdland 272 286 558
4 Jonas Andersson Skane 280 264 544
5 Knud D Jorgensen Sdland 2712 269 541
6 Jacob Ludwigsen Sdland 263 253 516

SKANE 1662

SJALLAND 1615
HF50
1 Claes Goran Colméus Skane 285 280 565
2 Anton Miller Skane 277 264 541
3 Jan-Erik Andersson Skane 270 268 538
4 Erik Larsen Sdland 267 269 536
5 Svend A Jorgensen Saland 253 266 519
6 Arne Moalin Sdland 246 259 505

SKANE 1644

SIALLAND 1560
HC19
1 Peter Andersson Skane 283 289 572
2 Christer Paulsson Skane 282 286 568

3 Flemming Jensen Sdland 286 281 567
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Annie Dantved
Vivi Petersen
Birgitta Nilsson
Sonja Holm

SIALLAND
SKANE

Mari Henriksen

Thomas Mauritsson

Jan Petersen
Palle Rasmussen

SIALLAND
SKANE

Bo Steinmann
Jesper Johansen
Robin Gynnstam
Bjorn Elling

SIALLAND
SKANE

Skéne
Saland
Saland

1706
1674

Saland
Saland
Saland
Skane
Skane

1060
859

Sjland
Skane

Sjland
Saland

566
558

Sland
Saland
Skane

Saland

537
478

282
281
274

266
263
257
226
191

282
278
264
270

269
260
239
206

284
284
268

272
259
249
225
217

284
280
269
249

268
230
239
215

SEGERN TILL SIALLAND 7012 - 6907

566
565
542

538
522
506
451
408

566
558
533
519

537
490
478
421



